USA Swimming IMX/IMR Roster Times Report

LCM 2016 (IMR) (IM Ready)
Carolina Aquatic Team

9 & under year olds Gender 100 FR 50 BK 50 BR 50 FL 200 IM Score
Grace Roberts F 1:46.82 55.51 1:.05.54 1:.05.69  4:40.26 330
Lillian Frank F 1:45.65 53.92 1:06.83 1:05.01 4:36.91 375
Olivia Schonwalder F 1:55.85 5851 59.27 1:23.16  4:40.64 344
Abigail Silinski F 1:50.72  59.22 1:.02.64 1:20.29 4:32.76 299
David Ritchey M 1:42.36  46.94 51.75 53.25 4:01.80 1391
10 year olds Gender 100 FR 50 BK 50 BR 50 FL 200 IM Score
Simrin Agans F 2:22.56  55.89 1:15.95 1:08.71  4:52.29 31
Grace Falise F 1:15.02  40.01 45.32 36.61 3:02.94 3100
Sabrina Husketh F 1:40.96  51.09 54.45 47.93 3:38.79 915
Nikhil Agans M 1:28.51  47.68 57.14 43.07 3:27.90 1401
Jack Frank M 1:21.24  45.40 56.82 40.35 3:18.28 1880
Benjamin Pritchard M 1:18.83  40.59 54.00 37.53 3:12.50 2448
Christopher Roberts M 1:11.01  40.45 44.76 35.25 2:53.28 3377
Otto Schonwalder M 1:13.80 42.60 46.32 37.27 2:59.22 2945
11 year olds Gender 200FR 50BK 50 BR 50 FL 200 IM Score
Grace Falise F 2:40.47  40.01 45.32 36.61 3:02.94 2392
Jordan Marley F 2:37.75 38.43 47.83 35.19 3:00.92 2517
Margaret Sept F 2:33.81  39.69 41.97 36.24 2:51.22 2841
12 year olds Gender 200 FR 50 BK 50 BR 50 FL 200 IM Score
Claire Heetderks F 2:32.26  37.38 47.29 36.98 2:57.86 2153
Ede Kosik F 2:29.07 39.14 51.83 34.10 3:05.91 2004
Miles Charles M 2:20.87  35.30 44.31 32.10 2:43.33 2840
Ryan Weaver M 2:17.19  30.29 38.47 29.36 2:38.72 3786
13 year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK 100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Hannah Ford F 2:47.46  1:33.36  1:43.10 1:46.75 3:28.28 493
Lucy Roberts F 2:38.85 1:27.42  1:40.76  1:27.49 2:57.55 1255
Madison Sirgany F 2:37.59 1:22.48 1:27.91 1:29.10 2:56.30 1671
Kelly Vann F 2:31.68 1:19.67 1:53.80 1:28.20 3:10.22 1209
Miles Charles M 2:20.87 1:15.85 1:35.72 1:14.79  2:43.33 2160
Nicholas Falise M 2:16.82  1:11.65 1:24.44 1:15.15 2:31.64 2818
Benjamin Huan M 2:27.23 1:19.46 1:34.04 1:24.92  2:51.79 1595
Dalton Husketh M 2:40.64  1:26.57 1:34.22 1:21.59 3:02.45 1163
14 year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Kathryn Blair F 2:31.59  1:23.53 1:47.43 1:22.99  2:58.52 1296
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Julia Chappell
Emily Liu

Natalie Montefiori
Lucy Roberts
Audrey Sept
Vincent Du
Nicholas Falise
Benjamin Huan
Thomas Pritchard
Robert Schumann
William Schumann

15 year olds
Kathryn Blair
Bianca Candelaria
Julia Chappell
Alexandra Ford
Natalie Montefiori
Sadie Schumann
Zachary Archer
Eamon Bria
Emile Charles
David Dingfelder
Benjamin Ervin
Thomas Pritchard
Matthew Rigsbee

16 year olds
Alexandra Ford
Emma Howard
Olivia Kayye
Sadie Schumann
Ashley Slocum
Jackson Holcomb

17 year olds
Anna Mackinnon
Sarah Shepherd
Ashley Slocum
Joshua Rigsbee

18 year olds
Sarah Shepherd
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2:49.28
2:28.04
2:40.74
2:38.85
2:24.19
2:42.43
2:16.82
2:27.23
2:01.93
2:21.12
2:09.46

200 FR
2:31.59
2:23.29
2:49.28
2:35.32
2:40.74
2:08.65
2:19.70
2:14.58
2:13.09
2:06.99
2:28.47
2:01.93
2:21.12

200 FR
2:35.32
2:30.00
2:20.53
2:08.35
2:27.28
2:08.76

200 FR
2:28.48
2:15.61
2:20.51
2:04.08

200 FR
2:15.61

1:31.84
1:18.29
1:30.30
1:24.91
1:14.98
1:25.87
1:10.96
1:19.46
1:12.62
1:13.04
1:15.92

100 BK
1:23.53
1:14.66
1:31.84
1:36.43
1:30.30
1:09.99
1:12.50
1:19.01
1:06.90
1:06.38
1:16.08
1:12.62
1:11.71

100 BK
1:36.43
1:19.05
1:18.10
1:08.47
1:08.51
1:16.01

100 BK
1:18.48
1:09.63
1:08.51
1:06.32

100 BK
1:09.63

2:04.53
1:37.08
1:36.30
1:40.65
1:30.03
1:23.64
1:24.44
1:34.04
1:27.50
1:27.92
1:27.39

100 BR
1:47.43
1:35.08
2:04.53
1:27.35
1:36.30
1:20.97
1:28.85
1:13.83
1:31.20
1:22.71
1:34.30
1:27.50
1:18.29

100 BR
1:27.35
1:31.35
1:25.65
1:20.97
1:34.72
1:22.84

100 BR
1:34.68
1:24.01
1:34.72
1:07.75

100 BR
1:24.01

1:34.16
1:18.21
1:33.22
1:27.49
1:17.73
1:18.13
1:15.15
1:24.92
1:05.18
1:11.62
1:04.41

100 FL
1:22.99
1:12.99
1:34.16
1:33.06
1:33.22
1:05.77
1:19.35
1:08.42
1:08.04
1:05.95
1:14.08
1:05.18
1:12.00

100 FL
1:33.06
1:20.96
1:18.42
1:05.77
1:11.82
1:11.83

100 FL
1:17.89
1:13.52
1:10.97
1:03.80

100 FL
1:13.52

3:18.20
2:47.42
3:06.51
2:57.55
2:42.09
2:52.99
2:29.61
2:51.79
2:29.97
2:38.06
2:33.37

200 IM
2:58.52
2:46.52
3:18.20
3:01.40
3:06.51
2:28.93
2:40.45
2:33.05
2:29.71
2:24.06
2:49.38
2:29.97
2:33.34

200 IM
3:01.40
2:54.76
2:40.52
2:26.90
2:47.42
2:31.30

200 IM
2:51.11
2:32.99
2:47.42
2:17.93

200 IM
2:32.99

377

1966
915

1181
2389
1189
2371
1152
2859
2108
2573

Score
1130
2179
290
1008
759
3492
1569
2305
2309
2825
1224
2527
2151

Score
958
1610
2207
3511
2280
1973

Score
1691
2863
2410
3136

Score
2840
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